

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Meyer Distributing Announces Phoenix, AZ Location

Jasper, IN | March 1, 2013

Meyer Distributing, Inc., a leader in automotive specialty products marketing and distribution, announces the addition of its Phoenix, AZ location. The cross-dock will have a direct feed from Meyer's Dallas, TX distribution hub which houses one of the largest inventories of automotive accessories in the nation.

"The Phoenix crossdock is essentially a brand new market for Meyer," says Kristy Neukam, HR Director for Meyer Distributing. "We have a good process in place from start to finish on how quickly and efficiently we open locations and are able to roll them into our Distributing and Logistics platform. This is location 37!"

"We are taking another big step towards our West coast expansion plans," states Nick Gramelspacher, VP of Sales & Marketing. "Meyer carries a lot of unique product offerings that will help customers in the Phoenix market to grow their business and ours together. We look forward to starting relationships in a city we frequently visit for the Performance Warehouse Association conference each year."

"Another phase of our West Coast expansion is complete," says Jeff Braun, CFO of Meyer Distributing. "We are happy to provide all new service to the Phoenix, Prescott, Flagstaff, Kingman, Lake Havasu City, Las Vegas, and Tucson markets. Stay tuned for more developments out West for Meyer!"

About Meyer Distributing, Inc.

Meyer Distributing is a leader in automotive specialty products marketing and distribution. Through numerous strategically positioned warehousing facilities, Meyer serves thousands of customers nationwide with most states via Meyer Logistics direct ship.

More info @ www.mymeyer.com

Press Release Contact:
Meyer Distributing, Inc.
560 E. 25th St. | Jasper, IN 47546
Media@MeyerDistributing.com